


Model Gear ratio
Gearbox
Length
( L )

No-load Rated At Stall

Speed
rpm

Current
A

Speed
rpm

Current
A

Torque
Kg.cm

Torque
Kg.cm

Current
A

36PG-3530-3.7 3.7 28.7 1621 0.17 1324 0.6 0.36 0.9 2

36PG-3530-5.18 5.18 28.7 1158 0.17 945 0.6 0.51 1.2 2

36PG-3530-19 19 34.5 315 0.17 257 0.6 1.69 4.6 2

36PG-3530-27 27 34.5 222 0.17 181 0.6 2.4 6.6 2

36PG-3530-50 50 40.7 120 0.17 98 0.6 4 12 2

36PG-3530-71 71 40.7 84 0.17 69 0.6 5.7 17.5 2

36PG-3530-100 100 40.7 60 0.17 49 0.6 8 24 2

36PG-3530-139 139 40.7 43 0.17 35 0.6 11 34 2

36PG-3530-189 189 47 31 0.17 25 0.6 13.5 46 2

36PG-3530-262 262 47 22 0.17 18 0.6 18.7 64 2

36PG-3530-369 369 47 16 0.17 13 0.6 26 90 2

36PG-3530-427 427 47 14 0.17 11 0.6 30 105 2

36PG-3530-516 516 47 11 0.17 9 0.6 36 127 2

36PG-3530-596 596 47 10 0.17 8 0.6 42 146 2

36PG-3530-721 721 47 8 0.17 6 0.6 50 177 2

36PG-3530 gear motor , 12V DC, 7.5 watt



Model Gear ratio
Gearbox
Length
( L )

No-load Rated At Stall

Speed
rpm

Current
A

Speed
rpm

Current
A

Torque
Kg.cm

Torque
Kg.cm

Current
A

36PG-3530-3.7 3.7 28.7 1621 0.09 1324 0.4 0.38 0.9 1

36PG-3530-5.18 5.18 28.7 1158 0.09 945 0.4 0.53 1.3 1

36PG-3530-19 19 34.5 315 0.09 257 0.4 1.76 5 1

36PG-3530-27 27 34.5 222 0.09 181 0.4 2.5 7 1

36PG-3530-50 50 40.7 120 0.09 98 0.4 4.1 13 1

36PG-3530-71 71 40.7 84 0.09 69 0.4 5.9 18 1

36PG-3530-100 100 40.7 60 0.09 49 0.4 8.3 26 1

36PG-3530-139 139 40.7 43 0.09 35 0.4 11.6 36 1

36PG-3530-189 189 47 31 0.09 25 0.4 14 49 1

36PG-3530-262 262 47 22 0.09 18 0.4 19 69 1

36PG-3530-369 369 47 16 0.09 13 0.4 27 97 1

36PG-3530-427 427 47 14 0.09 11 0.4 31 112 1

36PG-3530-516 516 47 11 0.09 9 0.4 38 135 1

36PG-3530-596 596 47 10 0.09 8 0.4 44 157 1

36PG-3530-721 721 47 8 0.09 6 0.4 50 189 1

36PG-3530 gear motor , 24V DC, 9 watt


